
10 6 8 6 10 6 8 6

10 6 8 6 10 6 8 6

10 6 8 6 10 6 8 6

10 6 8 6

10 6 8 6

10 6 8 6 10 6 8 6

10 6 8 6 10 6 8 6

10 6 8 6 10 6 8 6

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

10 6 8 6 10 6 8 6

10 6 8 6 10 6 8 6

10 6 8 6 10 6 8 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 1

1

1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

8 4 6 4 8 5 6 4

6 3 5 3 6 4 4 3

Wooden hangers

1

12

Ustensil holder 1

Microwave bell

Toaster 1 1 1

Kettle 1 1 1 1

Coffee maker Nespresso 1 1 1

Filter coffee maker

1 1 1 1 1 1

Coffee maker Senseo 1 1 1 1

1

Shade sail 1 1 1 1

1 1

Plancha 1 1 1

1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1

2

11
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RANGE PRIVILEGE

LIFE RIVIERA CLUB/TINY

2 2 2

RIVIERA CLUB/TINY

Bathroom trash bin 2 1

INVENTORY

Cup and saucer

Lemonade glass

Wine glass

Wooden spoon

Vacuum cleaner

FAMILY FARÉ LIFE RIVIERA

11

8

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

CLUB/TINY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ramekin

Paring knife

Tablespoon

Fork

Oyster knife

Hairdryer

Drying rack

Broom

Mop

Dustpan and brush

Bucket + wringer

Ironing board and iron

1

1

1

Bathroom window 

squeegee

Steak knife

Sauté pan

Slotted spoon

Corkscrew/bottle opener

Ladle

Peeler

TITOM SUN VÉNUS

Carafe

Platter

Frying pan

Salad bowl

Dutch oven with lid

Ashtray

RANGE COMFORT RANGE CLASSIC

TAOS KANI DUO CORDÉLIA RIO

Tray

Citrus -press

OCTALIA

1

Skimmer

Can opener

Whisk

Trivet

Cutting board

Saucepan

Strainer

Salad spinner

Teaspoon

2

1

Spatula

Cutlery tray

Salad servers

Pair of scissors

1

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Gas lighter

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

RANGE PREMIUM RANGE PRESTIGE RANGE PRIVILEGE

1

1

1

1

8

1

2

1 1 1

10

2

1

10

3

8

1

2

2

1

1

Toilet brush + holder

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ice cube tray

Grill utensil set

HOUSEHOLD INVENTORY

Basin

Trash bin 3

1

3

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

610

1

1

8

1

1

2

3

1

3

1

1

1 1

1

10

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

2

6

1

2

1

2

1

3

1

1

8

8

1

6

2

1

2

1

1

1

11

8

1

8

1

10

INVENTORY TAOS

Dessert plate

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

1

2

1

8

810

Mug

Regular glass

RIO FAMILY FARÉ

RANGE COMFORT RANGE CLASSIC

OCTALIA TITOM SUN VÉNUS

Dinner plate

8

8

8

8 210

10

6

10

10

18

8210

LIFE RIVIERA CLUB/TINY

RANGE PREMIUM RANGE PRESTIGE RANGE PRIVILEGE

KANI DUO CORDÉLIA

8

8Bowl

1

1

6

6

6

88

88

1

1

1

1

11

1

2

1

1 1

11

1

1

MAYA

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

1

1

1

1

8

8

8

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

3

1

2

1

1

RANGE LUXE

RANGE LUXE

Chef's knife

Bread knife

1

MAYA

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

BEDDING INVENTORY CORDÉLIA RIO FAMILY OCTALIA TITOM SUN

RANGE LUXE RANGE PREMIUM RANGE PRESTIGE RANGE COMFORT RANGE CLASSIC

MAYA TAOS KANI DUO FARÉ VÉNUS

Deckchairs

Chilean

2 2 2

2

Hammock

Lounge chair

1 1

BEDDING INVENTORY MAYA

RANGE LUXE

Coffee table 2 1 1

Garden furniture

Safe 2 1 1

Parasol + stand 1

TV 3

Pillows 4 6

Blankets 2 5 3 1

4 2

OCTALIA TITOM SUN

RANGE COMFORT RANGE CLASSICRANGE PREMIUM RANGE PRESTIGE RANGE PRIVILEGE

TAOS VÉNUSKANI DUO CORDÉLIA RIO FAMILY FARÉ LIFE

Small towels 4 6 4 2

Bath mat 2 2 2 1

Mattress pads 2 5 3 1 4 4 3

Big towels 4 6 4 2


